Attachment F

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
$26,429.94 | $27,711.84 | $28,377.02 § $29,058.02 | $29,755.44 | $30,469.50 § $31,200.83 | $31,949.63 | $32,716.32 | $33,501.52
$27,064.34 | $28,377.02 | $29,058.02 § $29,755.44 | $30,469.50 | $31,200.83 J $31,949.63 | $32,716.32 | $33,501.52 | $34,305.65
$27,713.92 | $29,058.02 J $29,755.44 | $30,469.50 | $31,200.83 | $31,949.63 J $32,716.32 | $33,501.52 J $34,305.65 J $35,128.91
$28,379.10 | $29,755.44 | $30,469.50 § $31,200.83 | $31,949.63 | $32,716.32 | $33,501.52 | $34,305.65 | $35,128.91 | $35,971.94
$29,060.30 J $30,469.71 § $31,201.04 § $31,949.84 | $32,716.74 | $33,501.94 § $34,306.06 | $35,129.33 | $35,972.35 | $36,835.76
$29,757.73 | $31,201.04 | $31,949.84 | $32,716.74 | $33,501.94 | $34,306.06 | $35,129.33 | $35,972.35 | $36,835.76 | $37,719.76
$30,472.00 J $31,949.84 | $32,716.74 § $33,501.94 ] $34,306.06 | $35,129.33 | $35,972.35 | $36,835.76 ] $37,719.76 | $38,624.98
$31,203.33 | $32,716.74 | $33,501.94 | $34,306.06 | $35,129.33 | $35,972.35 | $36,835.76 | $37,719.76 | $38,624.98 | $39,552.03
$31,952.13 | $33,501.73 | $34,305.86 § $35,129.12 | $35,972.14 | $36,835.55 | $37,719.55 | $38,624.77 | $39,551.82 | $40,501.14
$32,719.02 | $34,305.86 | $35,129.12 | $35,972.14 | $36,835.55 | $37,719.55 | $38,624.77 | $39,551.82 | $40,501.14 | $41,473.12
$33,504.22 | $35,129.12 | $35,972.14 | $36,835.55 | $37,719.55 | $38,624.77 | $39,551.82 | $40,501.14 | $41,473.12 | $42,468.40
$34,308.35 | $35,972.35 | $36,835.76 | $37,719.76 | $38,624.98 | $39,552.03 | $40,501.34 | $41,473.33 | $42,468.61 | $43,487.81
$35,131.82 | $36,835.76 | $37,719.76 J $38,624.98 | $39,552.03 ] $40,501.34 § $41,473.33 | $42,468.61 | $43,487.81 | $44,531.55
$35,975.06 | $37,719.76 | $38,624.98 | $39,552.03 | $40,501.34 | $41,473.33 | $42,468.61 | $43,487.81 | $44,531.55 | $45,600.26
$36,838.46 | $38,625.18 | $39,552.24 | $40,501.55 | $41,473.54 | $42,468.82 | $43,488.02 | $44,531.76 | $45,600.46 | $46,694.96
$37,722.67 | $39,552.24 | $40,501.55 | $41,473.54 | $42,468.82 | $43,488.02 | $44,531.76 | $45,600.46 | $46,694.96 | $47,815.66
$38,628.10 | $40,501.55 J $41,473.54 | $42,468.82 | $43,488.02 | $44,531.76 | $45,600.46 | $46,694.96 | $47,815.66 | $48,963.20
$39,555.15 | $41,473.54 | $42,468.82 | $43,488.02 | $44,531.76 | $45,600.46 | $46,694.96 | $47,815.66 | $48,963.20 | $50,138.40
$40,504.46 | $42,469.02 | $43,488.22 | $44,531.97 | $45,600.67 | $46,695.17 | $47,815.87 | $48,963.41 | $50,138.61 | $51,341.89
$41,476.66 | $43,488.22 | $44,531.97 | $45,600.67 | $46,695.17 | $47,815.87 | $48,963.41 | $50,138.61 | $51,341.89 | $52,574.08
$42,472.14 | $44,531.97 | $45,600.67 § $46,695.17 | $47,815.87 | $48,963.41 | $50,138.61 | $51,341.89 | $52,574.08 | $53,835.81
$43,491.55 | $45,600.88 | $46,695.38 | $47,816.08 | $48,963.62 | $50,138.82 | $51,342.10 | $52,574.29 | $53,836.02 | $55,128.11
$44,535.30 | $46,695.17 | $47,815.87 | $48,963.41 | $50,138.61 | $51,341.89 | $52,574.08 | $53,835.81 | $55,127.90 | $56,450.99
$45,604.21 || $47,816.08 | $48,963.62 | $50,138.82 | $51,342.10 | $52,574.29 | $53,836.02 | $55,128.11 | $56,451.20 | $57,806.11
$46,698.70 | $48,963.62 | $50,138.82 | $51,342.10 | $52,574.29 | $53,836.02 J $55,128.11 | $56,451.20 |} $57,806.11 | $59,193.47
$47,819.41 | $50,138.61 J $51,341.89 | $52,574.08 | $53,835.81 | $55,127.90 | $56,450.99 | $57,805.90 | $59,193.26 | $60,613.90
$48,967.15 | $51,342.10 J $52,574.29 | $53,836.02 | $55,128.11 | $56,451.20 § $57,806.11 | $59,193.47 | $60,614.11 | $62,068.86
$50,142.35 | $52,574.29 | $53,836.02 | $55,128.11 | $56,451.20 | $57,806.11 J $59,193.47 | $60,614.11 | $62,068.86 | $63,558.56
$51,345.84 | $53,836.02 J $55,128.11 | $56,451.20 | $57,806.11 | $59,193.47 | $60,614.11 | $62,068.86 ] $63,558.56 | $65,084.03
$52,578.24 | $55,128.32 | $56,451.41 | $57,806.32 | $59,193.68 | $60,614.32 | $62,069.07 | $63,558.77 | $65,084.24 | $66,646.32
$53,840.18 | $56,451.41 | $57,806.32 J $59,193.68 | $60,614.32 | $62,069.07 | $63,558.77 | $65,084.24 | $66,646.32 | $68,245.84
$55,132.27 || $57,806.11 J $59,193.47 | $60,614.11 | $62,068.86 | $63,558.56 | $65,084.03 | $66,646.11 | $68,245.63 | $69,883.42
$56,455.36 || $59,193.47 | $60,614.11 | $62,068.86 ] $63,558.56 | $65,084.03 | $66,646.11 | $68,245.63 | $69,883.42 | $71,560.53
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$57,810.27 § $60,614.11 § $62,068.86 | $63,558.56 | $65,084.03 | $66,646.11 |} $68,245.63 | $69,883.42 | $71,560.53 | $73,277.98
$59,197.63 | $62,068.66 J $63,558.35 | $65,083.82 | $66,645.90 | $68,245.42 | $69,883.22 | $71,560.32 | $73,277.78 | $75,036.42
$60,618.27 § $63,558.35 J $65,083.82 | $66,645.90 | $68,245.42 | $69,883.22 |} $71,560.32 | $73,277.78 | $75,036.42 | $76,837.28
$62,073.02 § $65,083.62 J $66,645.70 | $68,245.22 | $69,883.01 | $71,560.11 § $73,277.57 | $75,036.21 | $76,837.07 | $78,681.20
$63,562.72 J $66,645.49 | $68,245.01 | $69,882.80 | $71,559.90 | $73,277.36 | $75,036.00 | $76,836.86 | $78,680.99 | $80,569.42
$65,088.19 J $68,245.01 § $69,882.80 J $71,559.90 § $73,277.36 ] $75,036.00 } $76,836.86 | $78,680.99 | $80,569.42 | $82,502.99
$66,650.27 § $69,882.80 § $71,559.90 | $73,277.36 | $75,036.00 ] $76,836.86 J $78,680.99 | $80,569.42 | $82,502.99 | $84,483.15
$68,249.79 § $71,559.90 § $73,277.36 | $75,036.00 § $76,836.86 ] $78,680.99 | $80,569.42 | $82,502.99 |J $84,483.15 | $86,510.74
$69,887.79 | $73,277.36 _J $75,036.00 | $76,836.86 | $78,680.99 | $80,569.42 | $82,502.99 | $84,483.15 | $86,510.74 | $88,586.99
$71,565.10 § $75,036.00 § $76,836.86 | $78,680.99 | $80,569.42 | $82,502.99 | $84,483.15 | $86,510.74 | $88,586.99 | $90,713.17
$73,282.77 | $76,837.07 § $78,681.20 | $80,569.63 | $82,503.20 | $84,483.36 | $86,510.94 | $88,587.20 J $90,713.38 | $92,890.51
$75,041.62 § $78,681.20 § $80,569.63 | $82,503.20 § $84,483.36 ] $86,510.94 | $88,587.20 ] $90,713.38 | $92,890.51 | $95,119.86
$76,842.69 | $80,569.63 J $82,503.20 | $84,483.36 | $86,510.94 | $88,587.20 | $90,713.38 | $92,890.51 |J $95,119.86 | $97,402.66
$78,686.82 § $82,503.20 § $84,483.36 | $86,510.94 | $88,587.20 ] $90,713.38 | $92,890.51 | $95,119.86 | $97,402.66 | $99,740.37
$80,575.25 § $84,483.15 | $86,510.74 | $88,586.99 | $90,713.17 ] $92,890.30 J $95,119.65 | $97,402.45 | $99,740.16 |$102,133.82
$82,509.02 § $86,510.74 J $88,586.99 J $90,713.17 § $92,890.30 ] $95,119.65 J $97,402.45 | $99,740.16 J$102,133.82 | $104,585.10
$84,489.18 J $88,586.99 J $90,713.17 J $92,890.30 § $95,119.65 | $97,402.45 | $99,740.16 |$102,133.82 §$104,585.10 | $107,095.25
$86,516.98 § $90,712.96 § $92,890.10 § $95,119.44 | $97,402.24 ] $99,739.95 J$102,133.62 | $104,584.90 §$107,094.83 | $109,665.09
$88,593.44 J $92,890.30 | $95,119.65 || $97,402.45 ] $99,740.16 [$102,133.82 §$104,585.10 §$107,095.25 §$109,665.50 |$112,297.54
$90,719.62 § $95,119.44 | $97,402.24 | $99,739.95 1$102,133.62 $104,584.90 §$107,094.83 §$109,665.09 §$112,297.12 §$114,992.18
$92,896.96 J $97,402.45 | $99,740.16 ]$102,133.82 ]$104,585.10 1$107,095.25 §$109,665.50 §$112,297.54 §$114,992.59 |$117,752.34
$95,126.51 § $99,740.16 §$102,133.82 §$104,585.10 §$107,095.25 ] $109,665.50 §$112,297.54 §$114,992.59 §$117,752.34 §$120,578.43
$97,409.52 §$102,133.82 | $104,585.10 | $107,095.25 ] $109,665.50 §$112,297.54 §$114,992.59 §$117,752.34 §$120,578.43 | $123,472.34
$99,747.44 §$104,585.10 | $107,095.25 §$109,665.50 1$112,297.54 1$114,992.59 §1$117,752.34 §$120,578.43 §$123,472.34 |$126,435.71
$102,141.31 §$107,095.25 1$109,665.50 §$112,297.54 §$114,992.59 §$117,752.34 §$120,578.43 §1$123,472.34 §1$126,435.71 §$129,470.22
$104,592.80 §$109,665.50 | $112,297.54 §$114,992.59 §$117,752.34 §$120,578.43 §$123,472.34 1$126,435.71 | $129,470.22 | $132,577.54
$107,102.94 §$112,297.54 1$114,992.59 §$117,752.34 |$120,578.43 | $123,472.34 §$126,435.71 §1$129,470.22 §$132,577.54 §$135,759.31
$109,673.41 §$114,992.59 |$117,752.34 §$120,578.43 §$123,472.34 §$126,435.71 §$129,470.22 §$132,577.54 | $135,759.31 | $139,017.63
$112,305.65 §$117,752.54 1$120,578.64 §$123,472.54 | $126,435.92 §$129,470.43 §$132,577.74 §1$135,759.52 §1$139,017.84 §$142,354.37
$115,000.91 §$120,578.43 | $123,472.34 §$126,435.71 §$129,470.22 §$132,577.54 §$135,759.31 1$139,017.63 | $142,353.95 | $145,770.35
$117,760.86 §$123,472.34 1$126,435.71 §$129,470.22 | $132,577.54 §$135,759.31 §$139,017.63 §$142,353.95 §$145,770.35 §$149,268.91
$120,587.17 §$126,435.71 | $129,470.22 §$132,577.54 §$135,759.31 §$139,017.63 §$142,353.95 | $145,770.35 | $149,268.91 |$152,851.30
$123,481.28 $129,470.22 | $132,577.54 | $135,759.31 | $139,017.63 | $142,353.95 | $145,770.35 §$149,268.91 §$152,851.30 | $156,519.79
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$126,444.86

$132,577.54

$135,759.31

$139,017.63

$142,353.95

$145,770.35

$149,268.91

$152,851.30

$156,519.79

$160,276.27

$129,479.58

$135,759.31

$139,017.63

$142,353.95

$145,770.35

$149,268.91

$152,851.30

$156,519.79

$160,276.27

$164,122.82

$132,587.10

$139,017.63

$142,353.95

$145,770.35

$149,268.91

$152,851.30

$156,519.79

$160,276.27

$164,122.82

$168,061.71

$135,769.30

$142,354.16

$145,770.56

$149,269.12

$152,851.50

$156,520.00

$160,276.48

$164,123.02

$168,061.92

$172,095.46

$139,027.82

$145,770.77

$149,269.33

$152,851.71

$156,520.21

$160,276.69

$164,123.23

$168,062.13

$172,095.66

$176,225.92

$142,364.56

$149,269.33

$152,851.71

$156,520.21

$160,276.69

$164,123.23

$168,062.13

$172,095.66

$176,225.92

$180,455.39

$145,781.38

$152,851.71

$156,520.21

$160,276.69

$164,123.23

$168,062.13

$172,095.66

$176,225.92

$180,455.39

$184,786.37

$149,280.14

$156,520.21

$160,276.69

$164,123.23

$168,062.13

$172,095.66

$176,225.92

$180,455.39

$184,786.37

$189,221.34

$152,862.94

$160,276.90

$164,123.44

$168,062.34

$172,095.87

$176,226.13

$180,455.60

$184,786.58

$189,221.55

$193,762.82

$156,531.65

$164,123.44

$168,062.34

$172,095.87

$176,226.13

$180,455.60

$184,786.58

$189,221.55

$193,762.82

$198,413.07

$160,288.34

$168,062.34

$172,095.87

$176,226.13

$180,455.60

$184,786.58

$189,221.55

$193,762.82

$198,413.07

$203,175.02

$164,135.30

$172,095.87

$176,226.13

$180,455.60

$184,786.58

$189,221.55

$193,762.82

$198,413.07

$203,175.02

$208,051.17

$168,074.61

$176,226.13

$180,455.60

$184,786.58

$189,221.55

$193,762.82

$198,413.07

$203,175.02

$208,051.17

$213,044.42

$172,108.35

$180,455.60

$184,786.58

$189,221.55

$193,762.82

$198,413.07

$203,175.02

$208,051.17

$213,044.42

$218,157.47

$176,239.02

$184,786.58

$189,221.55

$193,762.82

$198,413.07

$203,175.02

$208,051.17

$213,044.42

$218,157.47

$223,393.25

$180,468.70

$189,221.34

$193,762.61

$198,412.86

$203,174.82

$208,050.96

$213,044.21

$218,157.26

$223,393.04

$228,754.45

$184,799.89

$193,762.61

$198,412.86

$203,174.82

$208,050.96

$213,044.21

$218,157.26

$223,393.04

$228,754.45

$234,244.61

$189,235.07

$198,413.07

$203,175.02

$208,051.17

$213,044.42

$218,157.47

$223,393.25

$228,754.66

$234,244.82

$239,866.64

$193,776.75

$203,175.02

$208,051.17

$213,044.42

$218,157.47

$223,393.25

$228,754.66

$234,244.82

$239,866.64

$245,623.46

$198,427.42

$208,051.17

$213,044.42

$218,157.47

$223,393.25

$228,754.66

$234,244.82

$239,866.64

$245,623.46

$251,518.38

$203,189.58

$213,044.21

$218,157.26

$223,393.04

$228,754.45

$234,244.61

$239,866.43

$245,623.25

$251,518.18

$257,554.54

$208,066.14

$218,157.26

$223,393.04

$228,754.45

$234,244.61

$239,866.43

$245,623.25

$251,518.18

$257,554.54

$263,735.89

$213,059.81

$223,393.25

$228,754.66

$234,244.82

$239,866.64

$245,623.46

$251,518.38

$257,554.75

$263,736.10

$270,065.74

$218,173.28

$228,754.66

$234,244.82

$239,866.64

$245,623.46

$251,518.38

$257,554.75

$263,736.10

$270,065.74

$276,547.23

$223,409.47

$234,244.82

$239,866.64

$245,623.46

$251,518.38

$257,554.75

$263,736.10

$270,065.74

$276,547.23

$283,184.30

$228,771.30

$239,866.64

$245,623.46

$251,518.38

$257,554.75

$263,736.10

$270,065.74

$276,547.23

$283,184.30

$289,980.70

$234,261.87

$245,623.66

$251,518.59

$257,554.96

$263,736.30

$270,065.95

$276,547.44

$283,184.51

$289,980.91

$296,940.38

$239,884.11

$251,518.59

$257,554.96

$263,736.30

$270,065.95

$276,547.44

$283,184.51

$289,980.91

$296,940.38

$304,066.88

$245,641.34

$257,554.96

$263,736.30

$270,065.95

$276,547.44

$283,184.51

$289,980.91

$296,940.38

$304,066.88

$311,364.56

$251,536.69

$263,736.30

$270,065.95

$276,547.44

$283,184.51

$289,980.91

$296,940.38

$304,066.88

$311,364.56

$318,837.38

$257,573.47

$270,065.74

$276,547.23

$283,184.30

$289,980.70

$296,940.18

$304,066.67

$311,364.35

$318,837.17

$326,489.28

$263,755.23

$276,547.44

$283,184.51

$289,980.91

$296,940.38

$304,066.88

$311,364.56

$318,837.38

$326,489.49

$334,325.26

$270,085.30

$283,184.51

$289,980.91

$296,940.38

$304,066.88

$311,364.56

$318,837.38

$326,489.49

$334,325.26

$342,349.07
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